Menu for Passion Pie Cafe

Yummy Food Items

Breakfast croissant

Scrambled egg with choice of bacon, sausage or ham and sharp cheddar on a
croissant

B 15 reviews & 2 photos

Granola and milk

Our housemade granola cranberry, almond, pumpkin, sesame, and sunflower
seed with milk of your choosing

Fruit - yogurt - granola
(Any combination) fruit salad and vanilla yogurt topping our granola
0 1 review & 1 photo

Ham and cheese croissant sandwich
Ham and sharp cheddar with dijon mustard, served with our pickled veggies
0 5reviews (& 1 photo

Veggie croissant sandwich
Lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, grated carrot, mushrooms, peppers, and olives,
served with our cilantro lime dressing, served with our pickled veggies

C.B.L.T (croissant BLT)
Thick cut bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo, served with our pickled veggies
&) 1 photo

BLT Tacos (3)
3reviews [&) 3 photos

Albacore Tuna Melt
Fruit and cheese plate

Garden Salad

Romaine/green leaf lettuce topped with cucumber, tomato, red onion, and
carrot. Dressing choices-creamy cilantro lime, Vidalia onion, or balsamic

Greek Salad

Cucumber, tomato, red onion, kalamata olives, and feta cheese atop
romaine/green leaf lettuce. Dressing choices-creamy cilantro lime, Vidalia onion,
or balsamic

The Kitchen Sink Salad

(Ever changing, always yummy!} at the mercy of the cook and the season - tell
us what you don't like bountiful assortment of items. Dressing choices-creamy
cilantro lime, Vidalia onion, or balsamic

0 1 review

Hummus Plate
©Our lemon garlic hummus, tomato, cucumber, and red onion slices feta cheese,
kalamata olives, and pita bread

[+ K] ews [&) 2 photos

Spanakopita plate

QOur house made spanakopita (filo with spinach, onion, garlic, feta and spices)
served with a side Greek salad

Mediterranean Plate
Spanakopita (2), hummus, pita and greek salad
£ 1 review

Quiche (a la carte)

Soup D'Jour

Waffles

Waffle w/Pure Maple syrup

£ 1 review

Breakfast waffle

Waffle with thick cut bacon cooked in, topped with 2 eggs cooked to order and
served with a maple syrup (sorry no poached eggs)

B 13 reviews &) 2 photos

Vegetarian breakfast waffle

Veggies of the day cooked into a waffle, topped with 2 eggs cooked to order
(sorry no poached eggs)

Elvis waffle

Topped with peanut butter sauce, banana slices, and whipped cream

O 8reviews (3 3 photos

Fat Elvis waffle

Topped with peanut butter sauce, banana slices, and whipped cream with
Bacon

0 8 reviews &) 2 photos

Waffle with Fruit and Whipped Cream
Seasonal fruit piled on a waffle
0 1 review &1 photo

Passionate Pear Wafflewich
Pear, walnut, honey and feta in a waffle sandwich
0 4 reviews (8 2 photos

Mediterranean Wafflewich
Hummus, cucumber, red onion, kalamata olive, feta and tomato

Food Extras and A La Carte

Pure Maple syrup
3 1 phote

Extra dressing
Extra veggie

Whipped cream

0 5 reviews

Bacon
0 34 reviews (& 6 photos

Ham Added

Extra plate

Scoop of ice cream
Eggs to order

Cheese

8 17 reviews
Pickled veggies or 5 olives

Chocolate sauce

Beverage Extras

Soy Milk
1 review

Extra shot (1) Espresso
Loose tea (0z)

Extra Cup

Flavored syrup

Extra Chai concentrate
Coffee (1 1b)

Whipped cream

5 reviews
Extra Chocolate

Espresso/decaf (1 Ib)

per slice

per egg

$5.95

$7.25

$7.75
$8.25

$5.25

$7.25

$7.95

§7.25

$7.95

$4.25

$4.25

$7.25

$7.95

$7.95

$7.50

$7.50

$1.25

$0.65
$0.75
$0.75

$1.00

$1.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.75

$0.95
$2.95
$0.25
$0.75
$1.00
$12.95

$0.76

$0.75

$13.95

Yummy Drinks
Hot stuff (all espresso drinks are double shots)

House Drip coffee
Brazilian or Peruvian coffee check with barista
0 1 review

Pour Over coffee
The very best way to enjoy our Peruvian coffee
B 1 review

Americano
Espresso and hot water
B 3 reviews

Espresso
B 8 reviews

Macchiato
Espresso marked with a drop of foam
0 1 review & 1 photo

Shot in Space
House coffee with a double shot of espresso

Latte
Steamed milk, foam, and espresso
B 15 reviews & 1 photo

Breve
Steamed half and half, 1/2 and 1/2 foam, and espresso
0 1review &1 photo

Mocha Latte
Steamed milk, chocolate sauce, espresso, topped with whipped cream

B 2 reviews

Cappuccino
1/3 foam (wet or dry), 1/3 steamed milk, and espresso
0 2 reviews

Cafe au lait
House coffee and steamed milk

Passion Pie Cafe au lait
House coffee, steamed milk, and espresso

Chai Latte
Our chai concentrate and steamed milk

Dirty Chai Latte
Our chai concentrate, steamed milk and 2 shots of espresso
B 2 reviews

Hot Tea
Choose from our selection of black, herbal, or green tea varieties

Hot chocolate
Steamed milk, chocolate syrup, topped with whipped cream
0 1 review 311 photo

Steamers
Steamed milk and syrup of your choice

Blended stuff

Fruit Tea Freeze
Mango or strawberries, sencha green tea, simple syrup, and ice

Bada Bing
Lime juice, cherry syrup ice blended
B 1 review

Frozen Mango Lassi
Mango, yogurt, simple syrup, and ice

Blended Spicy Chai
QOur chai concentrate, milk of your choosing, ginger, spice, and ice

Espresso shake
Toddy concentrate, coffee ice cream, milk, topped with whipped cream
& 1 review

ViSalus Protein Shake
Ask for varieties

Cold stuff

Iced Espresso
Espresso over ice
B 1 review

Iced Americano
Espresso, water, and ice

Iced Latte
Espresso, milk and ice

Iced Mocha
Espresso, chocolate sauce, milk and ice
0 2 reviews 532 photos

Iced Chai Latte
Our chai concentrate, milk and ice

Iced Shot in Space
Coffee toddy, espresso, and ice

Iced toddy
Cold-brewed coffee (no acidity) over ice

O 3 reviews

Full orbit

(You have to come check this out) toddy concentrate, half and half, vanilla syrup
served over ice

0 1 review

Italian sodas (reg. & cream)
Choice of syrup, seltzer - half and half for cream soda, served over ice

Orange Dream
Orange and vanilla syrup with seltzer and cream
B 3 reviews 23 1 photo

Cold milk
Your choice of whole, skim

Glass of Soy Milk

Chocolate Milk
B 1 review

Iced tea
Check for daily choices
0 2 reviews

Ice water

$1.85

$2.25

$1.95

$2.25

$3.95

$3.95

$3.25

$1.95

$4.50

$2.95
$3.25

$3.50

$1.95

$2.95

$2.50

$1.85



